26 Ocak 2024 Cuma

7. Kosu Saat:23:37
ikramiye

At

ismi Yas

1.TIVY (USA)

2.ROLLING ON (USA)

3.GRIVES (USA)

4.VAVIOS VIEJO (USA)

5.CANTARO (USA)

6.IF NOT FOR LUCK

(USA
7.SEAVER (USA)

1.)26.460 $
Orijin(Baba -
Anne)
4yda
4yda
4yka
4dyaa
4dyaa
Syaa

S5yda

Yaris Programi

Siklet

INTO MSCHEF - JELLICLE SONG

UNCAPTURED - MY COASTIE

THEFACTOR- THERESHEIS

PRACTICAL JOKE - SAUCY
SYMPHONY

KANTHARGS - HUA MULAN

NEOLITHC - FONDANT

SUMVER FRONT - QUEEN
FROSTINE

Sarth
2)8.400%
Jokey Sahip
55 TYLER
GAFFALIONE
55 LUIS SAEZ
55 JAVER
CASTELLANO

55 IRAD ORTIZ, JR.

55 PACO LOPEZ

56 JESUS M RIOS

55 JOE BRAVO

2.3'LU GANYAN, 7. GIFTE Bu kosudan baslar, GANYAN, iKiLi, SIRALI iKiLi, UGLU BAHIS

kg, 1100 TAPETA
3.)4.200 %
Antrenér St HP
ROSE ANN GAGLIARDI JENAM ANTONUCCI 1
WALTERS, DANIEL L., ROHAN CRICHTON 2
CHASE 'N DREAMS
STAB MCHAEL J. MAKER 3
LUGAMO RACING JOSE FRANCISCO 4
STABLE D'ANGELO
BLUEGRASS LEGACY JOSE GAROFFALO 5
STA
CLAP EMBROIDERY  CARLOS LUIS PEREZ 6
TEE-N-JAY FARM TIMOTHY A HILLS 7

Son 6

79

85

77

77

73

81

80

Gulfstream Park ABD Hipdromu

4)2940%

KGS s20 E'gyi Gy AGF idm
362633 29 0 0(0) False
242322 37 0 0(0) False
%35,1 37 0 0(0) False
175322 91 0 0(0) False
41912 29 0 0(0) False
3?57' 37 0 0(0) False
?25'63' 23 0 0(0) False



